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JeTcKoro nnaBaHusa «WCKpa» 3 3aTan
[opoAcKUe cCOpeBHOBaHUA Mo NaaBaHWo

EKI N2592025

MynbTn-mepanncTbl

MockoBcKasi 0651acThb
r. 3BeHuropop
n. Wckpa

17 13 18 cobbITuiA

Without relay events
MecTto Ha3BaHue

1. TAJTIOXXNH, Huknta
2. ATAEBA, Buktopus

OPABXNHCKWN, Hukuta
YXAPKOBA, BepoHuka
NTYMHOB, KOHCTaHTUH
KOMUHA, Kupa
KY3HELLOB, AmuTpwii
NMXOMAHOBA, Tauncus
NbICWY, Makcum
MY3ANEBCKWI, AnekcaHap
MNETHEBA, AnaHa
NPYANYC, NonuHa
PAMOJIOB, Muxann
CEPEBPAKOBA, EceHunsa
CbIYEB, NBaH
YBAPOBA, Cothbsi
YCTUNKNH, MypoH

18. BAKYCTWVH, JleoHnp,
BEP/I3EBA, AHHa
BOBKOB, Anekceii
FEPACbLKWH, Erop
TONCTAHA, OnmBua
TPABWHA, Bapsapa

24. KUPUNNOB, AaHuun
CMUVPHOBA, AHHa

26. TAJTIOXKNHA, EBa
OBOPAHKOBA, fapbs
EPEMWVH, Tumodeii
NNECKOHOT, EBreHunii
NOAOYBHbIA, Kupunn
CA®POHOBA, Onbra
XABAPOB, e6

33. BAPAHHUWK, Huknta
BY/NbIHWNH, Huknta
3BEPEB, 'epmaH
KOBAJIEBCKASA, ApuHa
KOCTUKOB, HOpwi
YECHOB, Aptem
LLUWMNNOBA, BepoHuka

40. BOBYEHKO, Konusa

lop, poxaeHnsCtpaHa

12
12
10
15
11
14
09
11
14
17
09
11
15
17
11
12
15
12
12
11
15
16
10
12
17
15
11
13
17
08
12
15
16
14
14
15
16
15
15
13

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

Kny6

LICKA Mocksa

LICKA Mocksa

KCAOHOCLLUOP OanHLoBO

LICKA Ceprues lNocag,

CL LLCKA OanHuoBo

CLlW LLCKA OanHuoBo

MBY O COLL "Crapsblii Fopogok"
KCLLU Moxaick

LICKA Mocksa

MBY OO CLU KpacHo3HameHcK
MBY 00 COL "Ctapblit Fopogok"
MY CK "KnuHckuin"

Mocksa

MAI1 Mocksa

MY CK "KnuHckuin"

CLU Aksaperb

CLUOP "Ckudbl"

MY CK "KnuHckuin"

OamHLO0BO

MY CK "KnuHckuin"

CLU LICKA OgunHuoBo

MBY A0 CLU KpacHo3HameHck
LICKA Ceprues lNocag,

CLU 77 Mocksa

LICKA Ceprues lNocag,

LICKA Mocksa

CLUOP KOHocTb MockBbI

MY CK "KnuHckuin"

MBY O COLL "Crapsblii lopogok™
MBY O COLL "Crapblii lopogok™
MY CK "KnuHckuin"

CLU Aksaperb

LICKA Mocksa

LICKA Mocksa

MAI1 KocuHo

OanHL0BO

CK "AtnaHTt"

LICKA Mocksa

CK "AtnaHt"

MY CK "KnuHckuin"

3onoto Cepebpo BpoHsa Bcero
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CK [OJ1 "Uckpa", 6acceiiH 25 m.
r. 3seHuropog, 15 nioHsa 2025 r.

Cuctema noslyaBtomaTmuyeckoii peructpauum spemeHn "DIAN"

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Schekalev A. / Popov L.
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